Recommended Codes for Routine Childhood Vaccination 2018 Schedule

Routine Read 2 CTv3 SNOMED SNOMED Descriptor
Vaccination ConceptlID ConceptID DescriptionID P

Pre-School Immunisations

Tuberculosis (BCG) 653 653 42284007
. . 65MZ1 (Vision)
First DTaP, PV, Hib, EMISNQFI26 XaglH 1082441000000108
and hep B vaccination
(EMIS)
1st Pneumococcal
657L Xalgs 247631000000101
(PCV)
1st Rotavirus 65d0 Xaad9n 868631000000102
Lst Meningococcal B 65710 Xacls 720539004
vaccine (MenB)
) 65MZ2 (Vision)
second DTaP, IPV, Hib, ") cn0oe7g XagJl 1082451000000106
and hep B vaccination
(EMIS)
2nd Rotavirus 65d1 Xaa9%o 868651000000109
: : 65MZ3 (Vision)
Third DTaP, IPV, Hib,
and hep B vaccination EMISNQTH31 Xagl) 1082461000000109
(FMIS)
2nd Pneumococcal 657M Xalgt 247641000000105
(PCV)
2nd Meningococcal B 65711 Xaclt 720540002
vaccine (MenB)
. 65b
Hib / MenC XaMKL 428975001
MenB Booster 6571A Xaees 720544006
1st Measles, Mumps
! M1 M1
and Rubella (MMR) 65 65 38598009
3rd Pneumococcal 657N Xalqu 247651000000108
(PCV)
4th (booster)
Diphtheria, tetanus, 6518 XaKaw 414620004
pertussis (whooping 6514 XalPv 390865008
cough) and polio
2nd Measles, Mumps 65MA 65MA 170431005
and Rubella (MMR)
Adolescent School Age Immunisations
1st Human
65FS XaNNI 428741008
Papillomavirus (HPV) a
2nd Human 65FT XaNNJ 429396009
Papillomavirus (HPV)
3rd Human 65FV XaNNK 428931000
Papillomavirus (HPV)
Booster dose of
Tetanus, diphtheria 65K5 XaK4x 414619005
and polio
Meningitis ACWY 657J XalQx 390892002
At Risk Hepatitis B Immunisations
1st Hepatitis B - Birth 65F10 XaadV 865061000000108
2nd Hepatitis B - 4 65F20 XaadW 865081000000104
weeks
4th Hepatitis B - 1 year 65F60 XaadY 865121000000101
Seasonal Influenza Immunisations
Influenza — first dose 65ED1 Xaac3 884861000000100
Influenza - second 65ED3 Xaacd 884881000000109

dose
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70542015

2712591000000115

405281000000118

2244981000000119

3321158010

2712611000000111

2245021000000115

2712631000000115

405301000000117

3321160012

1664081000000114

3321167010

65004017

405321000000114

2534075018
1484898019

264267011

2693375018

2692210014

2693519018

2534073013

1484925014

2236311000000116

2236351000000117

2236431000000117

2280931000000115

2280971000000118

Tuberculosis (BCG) vaccination

First DTaP, IPV, Hib, and hep B
vaccination (also known as 6in1)

First pneumococcal conjugated
vaccination

First rotavirus vaccination

First meningitis B vaccination

Second DTaP, IPV, Hib, and hep B
vaccination (also known as 6in1)

Second rotavirus vaccination

Third DTaP, IPV, Hib, and hep B
vaccination (also known as 6in1)

Second pneumococcal conjugated
vaccination

Second meningitis B vaccination

Haemophilus influenzae type B and
meningitis C vaccination

Booster meningitis B vaccination

Measles/mumps/rubella vaccn

Third pneumococcal conjugated
vaccination

Low dose diphtheria, tetanus, five
component acellular pertussis and
inactivated polio vaccination
Booster diphtheria, tetanus,
acellular pertussis (DTaP) and polio
Measles mumps and rubella booster
vaccination

First human papillomavirus
vaccination

Second human papillomavirus
vaccination

Third human papillomavirus
vaccination

Low dose diphtheria, tetanus and
inactivated polio vaccination

Meningitis ACW & Y vaccination

First hepatitis B junior vaccination

Second hepatitis B junior vaccination

Fourth hepatitis B junior vaccination

Administration of first intranasal
seasonal influenza vaccination
Administration of second intranasal
seasonal influenza vaccination
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Discontinued Immunisations for Children born on or after August 2017 (these are still valid for children born before this date)

1st Diphtheria,
tetanus, pertussis
(whooping cough),
polio and Hib
(Haemophilus
influenzae type b)

2nd Diphtheria,
tetanus, pertussis
(whooping cough),
polio and Hib
(Haemophilus
influenzae type b)

3rd Diphtheria,
tetanus, pertussis
(whooping cough),
polio and Hib
(Haemophilus
influenzae type b)

65a0

65al

65a2

3rd Hepatitis B - 8

65F30
weeks

Classification: Public

XaK4t

XaK4u

XaK4v

XaadX

414259000

415507003

415712004

865101000000105
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2533976011

2533977019

2534071010

2236391000000113

First diphtheria tetanus and five
component acellular pertussis,
haemophilus influenzae type b,
inactivated polio vaccination (also
known as 5in1)

Second diphtheria tetanus and five
component acellular pertussis,
haemophilus influenzae type b,
inactivated polio vaccination (also
known as 5in1)

Third diphtheria tetanus and five
component acellular pertussis,
haemophilus influenzae type b,
inactivated polio vaccination (also
known as 5in1)

Third hepatitis B junior vaccination
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